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University

» Michael Latsko, incoming VP and
CHRO, Arizona State University
(prev. University of Virginia)

» Prof. Sanjay Sarma, founder and
former Vice-President of MIT Open
Learning

» Prof. Stephen Gange, Executive
Vice-Provost for Academic Affairs,
Johns Hopkins University
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Global

Catherine Friday
catherine.friday®au.ey.com

Australia and New Zealand

Alison Cairns
alison.cairns@au.ey.com

Canada

Scott Murray
scott.murray@ca.ey.com

Europe (East)

Zane Martinsone
zane.martinsone®lv.ey.com

Europe (West)

Jerome Fabry
jerome.fabry@parthenon.ey.com

India

Amitabh Jhingan
amitabh.jhingan@parthenon.ey.com

Ireland

Gary Comiskey
gary.comiskey®ie.ey.com

Japan

Kenji Izawa

kenji.izawa@jp.ey.com

Latin America

Angel Estrada
angel.estrada2®parthenon.ey.com
Nordics

Sara Shamekhi
sara.shamekhi@se.ey.com

Singapore
Samir Bedi
samir.bedi®sg.ey.com

Middle East

Vanina Torlo
vanina.torlo@parthenon.ey.com

UK

Nicola Bamford
nicola.bamford@uk.ey.com

us

Kasia Lundy
kasia.lundy®@parthenon.ey.com
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